
KS2

This seizure first aid cartoon shows 6 pupils helping a friend who is having a 
seizure. Fill in the table below about what each person is doing to help. If you 
can, say why you think they are doing it or just leave the box blank. 

Seizure 
first aid 
cartoon

2

1

3

4

6

5

Number What is the person doing? Why are they doing it?

1 

2

3

4

5

6

How to help

Download more copies from youngepilepsy.org.uk/resources-for-schools 
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